
Ramjas Public School (Day Boarding) 
Anand Parbat, Delhi-110005 

Annual Examination (2024-25) 

Date Sheet 

 

 

Important Note: 

1. Science, Maths, English, Physical Education and Computer Science subject enrichment 

activities are being conducted as per the schedule given by subject teachers. Students are 

required to contact the concerned subject teacher for the schedule. 

2. Parents are required to see that their ward must be present on the day of 

oral/practical/written exam. No separate exam will be taken for the absentees. 

Absenteeism just before or on the day of the practical exam, unit test/periodic tests 

without a genuine reason shall be dealt with serious disciplinary action. Students taking 

leave due to medical reason must submit an application along with medical certificate on 

the day of joining the school, otherwise the medical certificate will lose its validity. 

 

Sarika Arora 

(Principal) 

Date/Class VI VII VIII IX XI 

17.02.25(Monday) Comp. Sci Comp.Sci Comp. Sci Comp Sci - 

18.02.25 (Tuesday) G.K & Arts G.K & Arts   G.K & Arts -  

22.02.25 (Saturday) - - -  CS/Bio/Eco/Hindi 

24.02.25(Monday)    Science English 

27.02.25 (Thursday ) - - - Maths B.St/Physics/ 

Sociology 

28.02.25 (Friday) S.St Maths Hindi - - 

1.03.25 (Saturday) - - - English Maths/IP/ 

Psychology 

3.03.25 (Monday) Sanskrit English Science - - 

4.03.25 (Tuesday) - - - S.St Chem/Accts/History/

Entrep  

5.03.25 (Wednesday) Science Hindi Sanskrit - - 

6.03.25(Thursday) - - - Hindi P.E 

7.03.25 (Friday ) Hindi S.St       Maths - - 

10.03.25 (Monday) English Science S.St - - 

12.03.25 (Wednesday) Maths     Sanskrit English - - 


